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    Achievement First Brooklyn Board of Trustees - 2017-18 Calendar

   	     	  Full Board
	Meeting Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Thursday, September 28, 2017
	6:00pm
	8:00pm

	Thursday, November 9, 2017
	6:00pm
	8:00pm

	Thursday, January 25, 2018
	6:00pm
	8:00pm

	Thursday, March 29, 2018
	6:00pm
	8:00pm

	Thursday, June 7, 2018
	6:00pm
	8:00pm



           *Public Comment begins at 5:30pm

          Governance Task Force (formerly Executive Committee) 
	Meeting Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Thursday, September 14, 2017
	6:00pm
	7:00pm

	Thursday, January 18, 2018
	6:00pm
	  7:00pm


	Thursday, May 24, 2018
	6:00pm
	7:00pm



           Finance Committee
	Meeting Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Monday, September 25, 2017
	3:00pm
	4:00pm

	Monday, November 6, 2017
	3:00pm
	4:00pm

	Monday, January 22, 2018
	3:00pm
	4:00pm

	Monday, March 26, 2018
	3:00pm
	4:00pm

	Monday, June 4, 2018
	3:00pm
	4:30pm



           Academic Committee*
	Meeting Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Tuesday, January 23, 2018
	6:00pm
	7:00pm

	Tuesday, May 29, 2018
	6:00pm
	7:00pm


              * Fall Academic Committee meeting will be replaced by state test debrief at September board meeting.  

           Development Committee
	Meeting Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Wednesday, September 20, 2017
	6:00pm
	7:00pm

	Wednesday, January 17, 2018
	6:00pm
	7:00pm

	Wednesday, May 30, 2018
	6:00pm
	7:00pm



            FY18 Principal Interviews
	Meeting Date
	Start Time
	End Time

	Tuesday, December 12, 2017
	TBD
	TBD

	Wednesday, December 13, 2017
	TBD
	TBD




